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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
AOT
ADVANC
Ne:)
GPSC
PTT

Leaders
IVL
TMB
TRUE
PTTGC
CPF

Price

1,609.38
1,083.70
2,379.61
1,752.16
2,252.23
1,783.51
87,952
17,025,270
19.75

1.74

28,122
8,648
408
2,907
7,403
26,914
23,373
654

58.41
64.27
62.81
1,426
1,461
5,908
12.78
168.6
387.55

30.2
109.1
11
98.3

1.53
1.74
1.66
11.54

26-Nov
1,797
872

(2,027)

(642)

26-Nov
(52.85)

Price
79.25
221.00
118.00
86.50
43.25

Price
35.00

1.53

4.46
54.50
26.25

Chg
(5.42)
(5.97)

(10.78)
(7.92)
(1.75)

5.08

55.21
15.44
0.40
0.89
6.85
(79.12)
80.51
(0.55)

0.40
0.62
(0.11)
75.0
6.06
56.50
(0.04)
(3.40)
0.00

(0.02)
0.12
0.00

(0.07)

0.00
(0.01)
(0.02)
(0.33)

MTD
3,665
4,189

(1,781)

(6,073)

MTD
(319.52)

Impact Indx
(1.70)
(0.85)
(0.81)
(0.74)
(0.68)

Impact Indx
0.93
0.35
0.25
0.21
0.20
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Chg(%)
(0.34%)
(0.55%)
(0.45%)
(0.45%)
(0.08%)

0.29%

0.20%
0.18%
0.10%
0.03%
0.09%
(0.29%)
0.35%
(0.08%)

0.69%
0.97%
(0.17%)
5.55%
0.42%
0.97%
(0.31%)
(1.98%)
0.00%

(0.06%)
0.11%
0.06%

(0.07%)

0.00%
(0.78%)
(1.49%)
(2.78%)

YTD
28,329
14,645

(14,855)

(28,120)

YTD
(759.06)

Chg (%)
(1.55%)
(1.34%)
(2.07%)
(3.08%)
(0.57%)

Chg (%)
5.26%
3.38%
1.83%
0.93%
0.96%



UOBKayHian THAILAND

your trusted financial partner

Mar ket Monitor Wednesday, 27 November 2019

W3guguANANLNG u,asn'rimﬁauvlmﬁ’uﬁ'wﬁga'?lmﬂ

Regronal

ICmintry Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2019F 2020F 2019F 2020F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,609 17.3 15.5 0% 11% -0.3% 0.7% 0.5% 2.9%
- Energy 25,227 15.7 13.6 12% 16% -0.8% 0.3% 0.2% 9.6%
- Banking 451 8.8 9.0 7% -1% -0.6% 0.6% 4.5% -12.0%
- Commerce 40,611 28.3 25.1 17% 12% 0.2% 1.1% -1.5% 3.9%
- Telecom 168 19.2 18.2 -14% 5% -0.1% 1.5% -5.3% 18.3%
- Transport 429 48.6 31.3 24% 55% -1.1% -0.7% 0.5% 18.0%
Indonesia 6,026 15.6 13.9 71% 12% -0.7% -1.2% -3.2% -2.7%
Phillipine 7,708 16.6 15.1 31% 10% -0.8% -1.5% -3.4% 3.2%
Asia
China 2,907 11.7 10.6 36% 10% 0.0% 0.8% -0.8% 16.6%
Hong Kong 26,914 10.7 10.1 40% 5% -0.3% 1.2% 0.0% 4.1%
India 40,821 22.7 18.1 35% 25% -0.2% 1.1% 1.7% 13.2%
Japan 23,373 17.9 16.7 49% 7% 0.3% 1.5% 2.3% 17.2%
Korea 2,121 15.0 11.3 -2% 32% -0.1% 1.3% 2.2% 4.4%
Malaysia 1,584 16.4 15.4 -2% 6% -0.5% -0.7% -0.8% -6.2%
Singapore 3,208 13.0 12.5 2% 4% -0.4% -0.4% -0.6% 4.6%
Taiwan 11,577 17.7 15.8 7% 12% 0.1% 0.1% 1.9% 19.0%
Vietnam 977 16.4 13.6 39% 21% 0.0% -0.1% -2.2% 9.4%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 654 14.6 12.8 17% 14% -0.1% 0.9% 1.3% 9.6%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 327 12.7 11.2 103% 13% 0.0% 1.0% -0.4% -3.7%
Coal Index 1,697 7.7 7.6 1083% 1% -0.3% 2.4% -1.8% -8.1%
Chemicals Index 258 16.3 13.7 7% 19% 0.2% 1.5% 1.2% 10.5%
Banks Index 176 8.2 7.6 12% 7% 0.0% 0.9% -0.4% 6.4%
Commercial Services Inde 130 20.0 18.8 26% 6% 0.6% 0.9% 1.2% 22.4%
Telecommunications Inde) 55 14.9 14.3 8% 4% -0.3% 0.1% 0.4% 7.7%
Transportation Index 168 16.1 15.1 81% 7% 0.1% 0.7% 1.9% 9.8%
wasdiesa : Bloomberg -
4 7 ; a9, = o e > U0 8N629RARMH
ﬂamwam%aaunamuma‘mmslugNmﬂ (mumsﬂmﬁﬁsg%)
26-Nov 25-Nov MTD YTD 2018 2017 27 N.8. — US GDP 3Q62,
Thailand (67.1) 50.3 (59) (490)  (8,913) (796) AERNANRRNAEAENYINTINZBIINE LHaw A.A.
Indonesia (111.8) (23.0) (438) 2,949 (3,656) (2,960) L -
Philippines (94.5) (21.2) (215) (24)  (1,080) 1,095 29 N.g. - @aﬂ'l’iﬂ’ﬂ“ﬂﬁl LB BLA.,
India - 277.3 2,544 12,766 (4,557) 8,014 o oo a
S. Korea (729.2) (182.9) (2,444) 481 (5,676) 8,267 mﬁ%L\‘i%Lwaﬂquﬂ L1a% W.8.
Taiwan 4.0 37.2 332 8,783  (12,231) 5,690
Vietnam (8.7) (0.2) (61) 225 1,802 1,075
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CPN CPN Rednylwey "Hegda wdiem wide” mmawumm%’aﬁam 30% YAAT 1 WHATUUIN WIGANANAW
Wisswawinriondien 200 AunamaULNMANEY 12% auvlazmmuummmvlmma 4 unnisenTALAY
AWIUGIER Yrwinsadladn 13% 1evsnn 5 Taremin §8 M&A Wis 2-3 fia Lﬂ‘SNLLﬂ’i\‘iﬁ’iﬂf\]LWN (Vi)

GULF GULF ugsuman Susvhsudenua’ udnieiui 8 we. uas 25 we i weludsaansusn f1de
MSHAR 30 WNEIRs (MW) iasenadaWiidendized (coD) U 2563 Wianriwwa COD TWATU 310 MW
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PTT PTT Wade 6 (¥iNTasunks CEO Usn. "#ida” 38l GPSC wazdod fusmandsanuan. iileawe uaz ‘357
N3’ OR I0F8 Basnawrinfginge 3 1w laun “wnaa Uwgn1’ ura IRPC, 35wt Lga%qﬁ?m” 97N TOP,
asowa gnufiyad PTT siulvdngiin siau PITGe iaulnalgennlanasuiunluglsy-anig augellasiad
(W)
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Commodities Units 26-Nov  25-Nov % Chg | 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl (0.89)  (111) 20% A 909%  -131%  -115% -130% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 62.8 62.9 0% b 4% 5% 6% -1% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 63.7 63.1 1% Ly 4% 4% 6% -4%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 58.4 57.9 1% A 6% 3% 5% 3%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 435 435 0% > 0% 21% 23%  -19% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$iMT 420 420 0% = 0% 20% 12%  -18%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 58.4 58.0 1% Ah 6% 3% 6% 4%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 70 70 0% A 2% 5% 8% -4%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 7 7 2% M -16% 9% 26%  34% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 76 76 0% A 1% -2% 1% -9%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 13 13 1% h -14% -24% -19%  -14% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 38 38 0% h 1% -17% 28%  -39%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (25) (25) 1% h -9% 2% -301%  -352% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 73 73 0% Ly 1% -1% 0% -8%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 11 10 2% A -16% -24% 24%  -10% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmdﬁ%la : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data will be delayed for 1 day)
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